
Dinsrnore 
ATTORNEYS 

Edward T. Depp 
502-540-2347 

Edward.depp@dinslaw.com 

April 24,2007 

VIA US.  MAIL 
Hon. Beth ODonnell 
Executive Director 
Public Service Commission 
21 1 Sower Blvd. 
P. 0. Box 615 
Frankfort, KY 40601 

APR 2 5 2007 
PUBLIC SERVICE 

COMNlSSlOM 

Re: North Central Telephone Cooperative Corporation, Inc.; 
First Amended Advance Notice of Intent to File Rate Application 
Pursuant to 807KAR 5:0016 IO(2) and 807 ILAR 5:OII 6 8(1) 

Dear Ms. O'Donnell: 

I have enclosed for filing in the above-styled case the original and eleven (1 1) copies ofthe 
First Amended Advance Notice of Intent to File Rate Application. Please file-stamp one copy and 
return it to us in the enclosed self-addressed, stamped envelope. 

Thank you, and if you have any questions, please call me 

v 
ETD/lb 
Enclosure 
cc: Attorney General of the Commonwealth of ICentucky, 

Utility Intervention and Rate Division 
David S. Samford. Esa. , .  
Amy E. Dougherty, Esq. 

120334~1 
21542-1 

1400 PNC Plaza, 500 Wesl Jefferson Street Louisville, KY 40202 
502.540.2300 502,5852207 fax w.dmslaw.com 

mailto:Edward.depp@dinslaw.com
http://w.dmslaw.com


Dimmore 11P 
' ATTORNEYS 

John E. Went 
502-540-2315 

john.selent@dinsIaw.com 

April 24,2007 

VIA US. MAIL 

Hon. Beth ODonnell 
Executive Director 
Public Service Commission 
of the Commonwealth of Kentucky 
21 1 Sower Blvd. 
P. 0. Box 615 
Frankfort, ICY 40601 

Re: North Central Telephone Cooperative Corporation, Inc.; 
First Amended Advance Notice of Intent to File Rate Application 
Pursuant to 807hXR 5:001,6 10(2) and 807KAR 5:011.68(1) 

Dear Ms. ODonnell: 

We are legal counsel to North Central Telephone Cooperative Corporation, Inc. ("North 
Central"). 

In that capacity, we have been requested to advise you, pursuant to 807 IWR 5:001 5 
10(2) and 807 KAR 5:011 5 8(1), that not sooner than four weeks after today's date, North 
Central will file a rate application with the Public Service Commission of the Commonwealth of 
Kentucky with respect to its business and residential rates. The rate application will be 
supported by a fully forecasted test period. 

We are presently in the process of preparing that application and otherwise reviewing the 
administrative regulations and statutes applicable to such an application. Once this application is 
completed, we will file it with the Public Service Commission of the Commonwealth of 
Kentucky not sooner than the date allowed by the above-rekrenced regulation. 

A copy of this notice is being served simultaneously herewith upon the Attorney General 
of the Commonwealth of Kentucky, Utility Intervention and Rate Division. 

1400 PNc Plaza, 500 West leffeiron Street Louisville, KY 40202 
502.540.2300 502.585.2207 far www.dinrlaw.com 
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Thank you, and if you have any questions, please call me. 

Very truly yours, 

DINSMORE;& SHOHL LLP 

JEShmt 
Enclosure 

W 
cc: Attorney General of the Commonwealth of Kentucky, 

Utility Intervention and Rate Division 
David S. Sainford, Esq. 
Amy E. Dougherty, Esq. 

I20097vi 
21542-1 
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